
SM/CS SwissArchery 3D Championships
Compagnie des Archers de la Tour (CH_1483)
Stade de Chaillen, Rue du Stade, Du 20-09-2025 au 21-09-2025

Statistiques (Club)

BB BH Tot.
VH VD JE MI PI AD H D Tot. JH JD VH VD CH CD JE ED H D Tot.

101 - BS Aarberg (BE) 3 3 1 1 4

104 - BS Beider Basel (BL) 0 0 0

105 - Juventas BS Basel (BS) 0 0 0

106 - Baselbieter BS (BL) 0 1 1 1

108 - BV Bern (BE) 0 1 1 1

109 - BS Forst Bern (BE) 0 3 3 3

111 - BV Biel (BE) 0 0 0

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 0 0 0

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 1 2 1 4 1 1 5

119 - Archers du Bisse (VS) 1 1 0 1

1200 - World Archery (VD) 0 0 0

122 - A.C.Fribourg (FR) 0 1 1 1

124 - CDAG Genève (GE) 0 1 1 1

126 - C.A.Gland (VD) 1 1 2 0 2

128 - BS Grasburg (BE) 0 0 0

1300 - FAAS Archery 0 0 0

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 1 1 2 1 1 3

133 - Compagnons Sherwood () 1 1 0 1

137 - BS Langnau (BE) 0 1 1 1

138 - C.A.Lausanne (VD) 0 2 2 2

139 - Cdar (Vd) 0 0 0

147 - A.C.Moléson (FR) 0 1 1 1

1483 - Anita 0 0 0

150 - OBV Gampel (VS) 0 0 0

155 - Archers de la Saigne (JU) 1 1 2 2 1 3 5

158 - Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS) 2 2 1 2 7 1 1 1 2 5 2 12 19

159 - BS Solothurn (SO) 0 2 1 1 4 4

163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes (BE) 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 5

165 - BS Thun (BE) 1 1 1 1 2

167 - C.A.de la Riviera (VD) 0 0 0

171 - BS Winterthur (ZH) 0 1 1 1 2 5 5

172 - A.C.Yverdon (VD) 2 1 1 1 2 2 9 0 9

176 - S.T.Arco Mendrisio (TI) 0 0 0

180 - Archers Asso. Apples (VD) 0 1 1 1

183 - BS Seeland (BE) 0 1 1 2 2

186 - BSZZ Zurich (ZH) 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 5

191 - T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE 0 1 1 2 2

198 - Les Archers de l'Adret (VS) 2 1 1 4 1 1 5

201 - BSC Aquila (AG) 0 1 1 1

206 - TA Delémont (JU) 0 2 1 1 4 4

219 - Fun Archerie (GE) 0 2 1 3 3

220 - BS Triple X (SO) 2 1 3 1 1 2 5

222 - Old Brook Archers (ZH) 1 1 0 1

230 - Arcieri del Dügn (TI) 0 0 0

233 - Archers du Mont-Michel (JU) 0 2 2 2

236 - Gibloux Archery (FR) 0 0 0

Total: 46 16 5 4 1 1 2 4 7 40 1 2 24 7 2 2 3 2 14 10 67 107
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SM/CS SwissArchery 3D Championships
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Statistiques (Club) suite

LB GI R C H Tot.
JH VH VD CD JE MI H D Tot. VH VD ED H D Tot. VH VD CH JE H Tot. VH CH JE H D Tot. H D Tot.

101 - BS Aarberg (BE) 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 8

104 - BS Beider Basel (BL) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

105 - Juventas BS Basel (BS) 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2

106 - Baselbieter BS (BL) 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

108 - BV Bern (BE) 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3

109 - BS Forst Bern (BE) 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 6

111 - BV Biel (BE) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 2 2 0 1 1 1 3 2 3 5 0 15

119 - Archers du Bisse (VS) 0 0 0 0 0 1

1200 - World Archery (VD) 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

122 - A.C.Fribourg (FR) 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 4

124 - CDAG Genève (GE) 0 0 0 0 0 1

126 - C.A.Gland (VD) 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 5

128 - BS Grasburg (BE) 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 3

1300 - FAAS Archery 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 0 0 0 0 0 3

133 - Compagnons Sherwood () 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

137 - BS Langnau (BE) 0 0 0 0 0 1

138 - C.A.Lausanne (VD) 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4

139 - Cdar (Vd) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

147 - A.C.Moléson (FR) 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

1483 - Anita 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

150 - OBV Gampel (VS) 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 3

155 - Archers de la Saigne (JU) 0 0 0 0 0 5

158 - Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS) 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 5 0 26

159 - BS Solothurn (SO) 0 0 0 0 1 1 5

163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes (BE) 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 9

165 - BS Thun (BE) 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 6

167 - C.A.de la Riviera (VD) 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

171 - BS Winterthur (ZH) 0 0 0 0 0 5

172 - A.C.Yverdon (VD) 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 11

176 - S.T.Arco Mendrisio (TI) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

180 - Archers Asso. Apples (VD) 0 0 0 0 0 1

183 - BS Seeland (BE) 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4

186 - BSZZ Zurich (ZH) 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 9

191 - T.A. Les Geneveys/Coffrane (NE 0 0 0 0 0 2

198 - Les Archers de l'Adret (VS) 1 1 0 0 0 0 6

201 - BSC Aquila (AG) 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

206 - TA Delémont (JU) 0 0 0 0 0 4

219 - Fun Archerie (GE) 2 1 1 1 5 1 1 0 1 1 0 10

220 - BS Triple X (SO) 3 1 1 5 0 0 1 1 2 0 12

222 - Old Brook Archers (ZH) 0 0 0 1 1 0 2

230 - Arcieri del Dügn (TI) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2

233 - Archers du Mont-Michel (JU) 0 0 0 1 1 0 3

236 - Gibloux Archery (FR) 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

Total: 46 1 13 4 1 1 1 10 2 33 2 1 1 2 1 7 10 1 2 1 6 20 8 1 1 12 4 26 6 1 7 93
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